1BDE24183
180824151
180624130
180624127
1B0E24123
180824121
1RDE240&]
1BDE24062
180624002
180623198
1B0E23180
180623175
180623138
1B0E2 3061
180823042
180822241

180822215

180622214
180622166
1B0E22174

811 HANGLUPO
AGENCY ASSIZT-D

LOET OR FOUND PROPERTY-D

DISTURBANCE:D
ABANDONED VEHICLE:D
ABANDONED VEHICLE:D
TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:Q
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3

DISTURBANCE:Q

TRAFFIC ACC, PROFERTY DAMAGE-D

TRAFFIC CFFEMSE:Q
AGENCY ASSISTD
TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:Q
WELFARE CHECK:0
WARRANT ARREST A
TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:Q

CITIZEM ASSIST:O

DISORDERLY COMDUCT:&
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3
SUSPICICUS ACTIVITY:3

Jun 24, 2018 10:42 PM
Jun 24, 2018 7:37 PM
dun 24, 2018 515 PM
Jun 24, 2018 5:04 PM
dun 24, 2018 4:38 PM
Jun 24, 2016 4:14 PM
Jun 24, 2018 11:39 AM
Jun 24, 2018 10:15 AM
Jun 24, 2018 12:16 AM
Jun 23, 2016 B:58 PM
dun 23, 2018 8:18 PM
Jun 23, 2016 7:50 PM
Jun 23, 2016 6:07 PM
Jun 23, 2018 8:50 AM
Jun 23, 2016 4:41 AM
Jun 22, 2018 7:34 PM

dun 22, 2018 £:24 PM

dun 22, 2018 6:30 PM
dun 22, 2016 4:37 PM
Jun 22, 2018 3:35 PM

PCSO Weekend Report June 22-24, 2018

)
C3s
C35
C35

C35
C35
Cad
C35
C35
C3d
C34
C35
C35
C35
C35

C35

C35
C35

144 %M N RUSSELL RD

XX M BAYLOR WAY

W WILDWOOD RD & N WARREMN RD
AT W JAVELINA RD

2E 34T

HIGHWAY 34T

W PAPAZO RD & M WHITE RD

4XX¥ & STANFIELD RD

436XK W SUPERIOR RD

W PAPAGO RD & M WHITE RD

W HIGHWAY, XX M STANFIELD RD
SXX M STAMFIELD RD

N EREEN RD & W MEADOWWIEW RD
S05XX W WHIRLY BIRD RD

SX¥ M CHERRY LN

N AMARILLO VALLEY RD & W VAL VISTA
RD

N JOHN WAYNE RD & W FARRELL
PEWY

44K MARICOPA CASA GRANDE HWY
WAL VISTA RD & N SALMONZON RD
GXX S LIERRE RD



